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Un classico contemporaneo 
Dream Capitonnè disponibile 
anche con base contenitore.

A contemporary classic 
Dream  capitonnè with button 
upholstery.  Also available 
with a storage container base. 

*Disegno con piede standard, cambiando il piede variano 
anche l’altezza complessiva del letto e il piano d’appoggio 
del materasso. / The production drawings are referred to 

the bed with standard feet. Any foot change will also imply 
a change of the height and of the mattress base.

Dream
Capitonnè
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BP BPC R14 FIX

*Letto compatibile con tutti i piedi Noctis, vedi pp. 10-11 del listino.
*Bed compatible  with all Noctis feet, see pp. 10-11 of the list.
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Natural
Natural

Wengè
Wengè

Pantone
Pantone

Bianco
White

Piedi proposti*
Proposed feet

Legno P2
P2 Wood

60
110
150
250

€ 40

€ 50

€ 30

€ 35

€ 40

€ 50

€ 30

€ 35

€ 40

€ 50

+ € 150

+ € 150

+ € 150

+ € 150

H
H

Piedi proposti*
Proposed feet

Polipropilene 
Pp obliquo
Oblique Pp
Polypropylene

110

€ 0*

STD

Nero
Black

Bianco
White

Tortora
Dove-grey

Blu
Blue

Grigio
Grey

€ 30 € 30 € 30 € 30 € 30

H
H

Piedi proposti*
Proposed feet

Alluminio 
obliquo
Oblique 
aluminum

110

Cromo
Chrome

Bianco
White

Pantone
Pantone

€ 153 € 153

*Il piede STD è incluso nel prezzo del letto. In altezza ridotta disponibile senza sovrapprezzo.
  STD feet included in bed price. Available in reduced height without extracharge.

+ € 150

Non sfoderabile
No removable cover

☞ Disponibile solo in pelle,
ecopelle e tessuti antimacchia

☞Available in leather, 
e-leather and dirt-proof fabric


